
NLA Volleyball League Men 2024/2025 - Playoff Finals
Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no. 376828 Day: 3 23 Apr 2025
19.00.00

City: Amriswil Country: Schweiz
Hall: Tellenfeld B Halle 4-6
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Volley Amriswil SB Start: 20.37 Volley Schönenwerd RA End: 21.03
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
6 10 15 14 17 11 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22 17 6 5 13 19 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

8
13:18

9
11:14

'' T ''
10:12
13:17

'' T ''
22:18
24:20

0 1 2 3 4 6 X 1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 13 14 6 7 10 12 15 18

15 16 17 18 19 22 19 20 21 22 23 24
25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score
x

D B 5 14:8

Volley AmriswilB Volley Schönenwerd A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
2 SORGUE AGUSTIN NOT
4 MATTHEY NOé NOT
6 HöHNE BJöRN NOT
7 GOLDRIN ILIYA NOT
8 SCHALCH ÉTIENNE LFP
9 HAUCK JOEL NOT

10 URUEñA DANIEL NOT
11 JOVANOVIC MILAN NOT
14 JUKIC-SUNARIC BRUNO LFP
15 WEISIGK JULIAN LFP
17 IMHOFF FACUNDO NOT

1 HUNZIKER LOUIS LFP
5 ULRICH LUCA LFP
6 GIGER RETO SEVERIN LFP
8 KOLB CYRIL LFP
9 VON BURG MISCHA LFP

10 ACKLIN CURDIN GION LFP
11 COENEN RYAN NOT
12 BIRCHLER LINUS LFP
13 MAAG SIMON LFP
15 KOLB ANDRIN LFP
17 LENGWEILER ALEXANDER LFP
19 JAYALATH ARACHCHIGE NOT

LIBERO
L1 1 DIEM RAMON LFP
L2 3 DIEM LEANDRO LFP

L1 3 FISCHER JULIAN LFP
L2 2 KENNEL LIAN LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Serramalera Juan

AC Paolo Falabella
C Patryk Wladyslaw Gosztyla

PH Allemann Monika
SIGNATURES

Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2025.04.01

TD: Janusz Grzybek

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 0 0 22 1 '30 25 1 3 2
2 4 0 17 2 '24 25 1 0 1
2 2 1 30 3 '34 28 0 1 2
2 0 1 25 4 '26 22 0 2 2
2 0 0 11 5 '16 15 1 0 1

10 6 2 105 '130 115 3 6 8
Start End Duration

19.00 21.22 02.22
WINNER: VOLLEY AMRISWIL 3 - 2

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Cédric Grellier
2° Laura Rüegg

Scorer Lumbreras Nina CH
Assistant  

Fässler Miguel - 1 Judges 2 - Grossenbacher Beat
Hofmann Herbert - 3 Line 4 - Tobler Deborah

A 
Team Captain

B


